
SCHEDULE - EASTEND BUDS
winter 2017 / RINX-WEEKEND - CARLING (C)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Nov 19, 17 5 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 2 EASTEND BUDS 5:00 pm -

Sat, Nov 25, 17 6 EASTEND BUDS 2 THUNDER BUDDIES 6:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 26, 17 2 EASTEND BUDS 4 ICE HOLES 10:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 03, 17 4 VIPERS 2 EASTEND BUDS 11:00 am -

Sun, Dec 10, 17 4 EASTEND BUDS 2 NIGHT OWLS 9:00 am -

Sat, Dec 16, 17 7 EASTEND BUDS 2 FAUJ 5:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 17, 17 3 EASTEND BUDS 3 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 11:00 pm -

Sat, Dec 30, 17 3 HARD SHAFTS 2 EASTEND BUDS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 07, 18 1 THUNDER BUDDIES 0 EASTEND BUDS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 14, 18 3 ICE HOLES 5 EASTEND BUDS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 21, 18 2 EASTEND BUDS 2 VIPERS 9:00 am -

Sun, Jan 28, 18 4 FAUJ 1 EASTEND BUDS 6:00 pm -

Sat, Feb 03, 18 1 3 THUNDER BUDDIES 6 EASTEND BUDS 7:00 pm -

Sat, Feb 10, 18 1 5 EASTEND BUDS 4 THUNDER BUDDIES 4:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 11, 18 2 5 HARD SHAFTS 4 EASTEND BUDS 4:00 pm -

Sat, Feb 17, 18 2 1 EASTEND BUDS 2 HARD SHAFTS 6:00 pm -


